TUSSENSTAND 6e MOLLEKENSCRITERIUM

VABCO-moL-aTLETIEK

BENJAMINS DAMES

PLAATS NAAM
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LEYSEN MARIT
VERHOEVEN STIEN
BERGHS RUNE
DAELEMENS FAMKE
VANENDERT EMMA
CRAENEN FIEN

VAN LOQY IRINA
VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER
OOMS FEMKE
HENNEBEL FLOOR

RUTS SAM

AUWERS DARIA

VAN AELTEN HANNAH
YILMAZ RANA

VAN WOUWE SOFIE
LEMBRECHTS JULIE
MAES KLARA

DE CLIPPELEER HANNAH
BAETEN JUTHA

DE ROP NOOR
BERNAERTS LOTTE
PEETERS KAAT
MARTENS JANNE
MARTORANA MESSALINA
DEPROUW KATARINA
BAEYENS MAITE
DRIJKONINGEN LORE
SAMPERS CARLA
NAESSENS MARLIES
VAN ELSACKER KAAT
PRINZIE ANNA
MATTHIEU LIES

DE WEVER NYAH
MICHIELS LOTTE
MENTEN LOLA

VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA
OOMS YANAIKA
PAUWELS EMMA

OP DE BEECK MAITé
DEN HORTIG JANNE

CLUB PUNTEN AANTAL
LOOI 953 1
VMOL 844 2
GENK 775 1
VMOL 677 1
VMOL 662 2
LIER 627 1
LIER 627 1
VMOL 613 2
ACHL 603 1
VMOL 550 2
DUFF 528 1
VMOL 523 2
ACHL 522 1
ACHL 495 1
LOOI 477 1
NED 455 1
ACHL 451 1
VMOL 447 1
ACHL 415 2
GEEL 402 1
VMOL 349 1
DUFF 344 1
ACHL 336 1
ACHL 334 1
HAKI 315 1
VMOL 258 1
VMOL 250 1
BREE 235 1
NED 215 1
HAKI 200 1
N.A. 197 1
OLSE 196 1
OLSE 195 2
DUFF 178 1
LOOI 105 1
OLSE 65 1
OLSE 56 2
VMOL 53 1
OLSE 48 1
HAKI 37 1
1

N.A.
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BENJAMINS HEREN

PLAATS NAAM CLUB PUNTEN AANTAL
1 VANENDERT MATTEO VMOL 982 2
2 KOVACS BORBAS ABEL NED 938 1
3 VAN SELST DAAN SACN 928 1
4 AERTS SENNE ACHL 867 2
5 COENEN KOBE ROBA 809 1
6 SWYNGEDAUW GLENN AVZK 805 2
7 WOUTERS MIKE VMOL 801 2
8 HENDRICKX WARRE VMOL 764 2
9 SMEYERS ARNE ACHL 663 2
10 CALEMI MYLO LOOI 654 2
11 DEMEULEMEESTER WOUT VMOL 652 1
12 DE VOS WARD NED 636 1
13 VAN ELSACKER TUUR GEEL 636 1
14 DECKERS LARS OLSE 632 2
15 VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN OLSE 632 2
16 WEYNS JENS HAKI 619 1
17 DE RIDDER HIDDE ACHL 590 1
18 KLOMP JORGEN NED 590 1
19 VAN GELDER MARCO NED 586 1
20 REYNDERS NICK LOOI 540 1
21 WILLEMS LEVI VMOL 494 2
22 WILLEMS GIEL N.A. 459 2
23 THONON SIMON AVKA 453 1
24 HOSTEAUX JOPPE ABES 439 1
25 JANSSENS NEALS NED 432 1
26 LEYSEN MICHEL N.A. 403 1
27 CONVENS MAXIM LOOI 382 1
28 STEVENS ALEXANDER DUFF 379 1
29 JACOBS BJARNE VMOL 362 1
30 KOVACS BORBAS ADAM NED 359 1
31 DE GREEF MATS ABES 355 1
32 VAN DE LOO JIP NED 348 1
33 MICHIELS TIM NED 323 1
34 VERWAEST CAS VMOL 321 1
35 VANDENEEDE NICK DUFF 254 1
36 VAN UYTSEL DEVON AVZK 201 1
37 AERTS LOWIE LYRA 60 1
PUPILLEN DAMES

PLAATS NAAM CLUB PUNTEN AANTAL
1 BULA BULA CHADRAK BELINDA VMOL 1115 2
2 BULA BULA MECHAK LINDA VMOL 967 2
3 VANBROECKHOVEN ISABEAU GEEL 965 2
4 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE ACHL 914 1
5 DANIELS ZITA ACHL 845 2
6 BYLEMANS RENEE VMOL 842 2
7 WILLEMS LORE ROBA 823 2
8 ZEMMOURI ULFA HAKI 793 1
9 ADRIAENSEN STERRE VMOL 775 2
10 VAN BALLAER MARTHA ACHL 771 1
11 MARIEN KJERSTI LYRA 758 2
12 VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES OLSE 740 2
13 DE VLEGELAER JILL ABES 734 1
14 VAN DIJK MAEBH NED 730 1
15 VLEUGELS KIRSTEN ACHL 719 1
16 MATTHIEU MARIE OLSE 704 2
17 DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR ACHL 703 2
18 VERHOEVEN FEMKE ROBA 688 1
19 VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE OLSE 681 1
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CRAENEN LISELOT
MELLEMANS MAAIKE
VAN LOQOY MILENA
VAN HOOF JULIA

DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN
VAN HYFTE ASTRID
HUS EVELIEN
LEYSEN BENTHE
DECKX LOUISE

EL AYADI NISRINE
SMEYERS ANOUK
VERBRAKEL NICKY
SCHELKENS GYNTHE
SCHELKENS FLORE
MEURIS INA
SAMPERS MARTHA
DEKORT MIRTE
AERTS FIEN

AERTS JYTTE
HESIUS YANA

VAN DEN EYNDE VALESCA
SENE ANNA
MEYNEN MILA

DE CLERCK MARIT
LAENEN JELENA
DAELEMANS ANAIS
CEUNEN FRAN
BOECKX JANA
MICHIELS SANNE
LEYSEN SOPHIE
VAEREMAN CHARLOTTE

LIER
ACHL
LIER
ROBA
ACHL
OLSE
VMOL
LOOI
VMOL
OLSE
ACHL
NED
DUFF
SPBO
HAKI
NED
ACHL
LYRA
ACHL
DALO
OLSE
OLSE
LOOI
N.A.
LOOI
SPBO
VMOL
LOOI
NED
N.A.
VMOL

673
596
594
586
585
568
567
541
532
530
528
528
496
480
466
447
434
432
427
412
394
392
385
379
377
332
306
285
274
262
106
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PUPILLEN HEREN

PLAATS NAAM CLUB PUNTEN AANTAL
1 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS ATLA 1069 1
2 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL KAPE 996 1
3 KLOUGBO CEDRIC BRAB 969 1
4 AARTS MERIJN NED 943 1
5 GELEYN DAAN OLSE 942 1
6 VERBEECK WOUT VMOL 907 2
7 HENDERICKX SANDER AVZK 897 1
8 VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE BRAB 897 1
9 TAN RUi ATAC 883 1
10 VAN ROEY TIBO ACHL 839 2
11 DE SMET MILAN ABES 820 1
12 BERCKVENS VIKTOR ATAC 818 1
13 BEVAN GEORGE** VMOL 800 1
14 KLOMP JIMA NED 792 1
15 CLAES ONNO VMOL 789 1
16 SLEGERS LANDER SPBO 787 1
17 HAECK BJARNE LYRA 785 1
18 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD VMOL 780 2
19 VAN DEN BERGH PABLO OLSE 767 1
20 DE DECKER PER SPBO 759 1
21 DE MAESENEIRE KOBE OLSE 752 1
22 VANGRIEKEN MICHIEL LOOI 734 1
23 VERVLOET STORM ATAC 728 1
24 NICASI TOON N.A. 727 1
25 BOUWENS MICK OLSE 712 1
26 DE HERTOGH RUBE LOOI 707 1
27 DE RIDDER THIESS ACHL 704 1
28 SMETS JARNO OLSE 690 1
29 BERNAERTS TIMO DUFF 684 1
30 WEERTS DINAND NED 638 1
31 EYCKMANS JOPPE ABES 630 1
32 LATHOUWERS STEF LOOI 570 1
33 SELS FLOR OLSE 562 1
34 DE BONDT EMILE LYRA 550 1
35 DE WEVER RYAN DUFF 523 1
36 WILLEMOONS BIRGER RAM 497 1
37 DAEMS KOBE VMOL 458 1
38 LAUREYS WOUT VMOL 457 1
39 MICHIELS JASPER LOOI 455 1
40 VAN MENGSEL SENNE ACHL 445 1
41 VANHOECK LENNERT DUFF 415 1
42 CLAES FREDERIK ACHL 340 1
43 VAN ELSACKER SIEBE LIER 335 1
44 MENTEN RUBEN OLSE 322 1
45 DE BAERE FREDERIK SPBO 320 1
46 GEBOERS MIEL VMOL 239 1
47 CONVENS TIBO LOOI 183 1
MINIEMEN DAMES

PLAATS NAAM CLUB PUNTEN AANTAL
1 UDECHUKWU HILARY OLSE 1424 2
2 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA DUFF 1311 1
3 GEVERS MEIN ACHL 1228 2
4 MARIEN SVELTE LYRA 1214 1
5 VERHEIJEN NOOR AVT 1135 1
6 YAMBA LAILA VMOL 1096 2
7 GENDARME XANA AVZK 1053 1
8 VAN AELTEN LAURA ACHL 1038 1
9 HELSEN LOUISE ACHL 1035 2
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DE CAUWER BRITT
BULA BULA DANIELA
PRINZIE EMMA
MEULDERS MARIE
ROOSENSCHOON MAARTJE
CLAES NOA
HENDERICKX YALI
CUYVERS FLOOR

DE SCHUTTER LUNA
MARIEN KYRA
PEETERS MARGAUX
BORRY INE
VERCAIGNE METTE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
HERREMANS LANI
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
VETTERS HANNE

DE WOLF JANA

VAN EECKHOVEN SARAH
DE DOBBELAERE ELKE
HUYSMANS RIEN
GEUDENS YANE
HENDERICKX JUNE
ALESSIE FLOOR
VANHOECK EMMA
MARIEN KJERSTI

DE RIJCK LOLA

WYNEN SILKE

AERTS KATO
VANDENEEDE ELLEN
SAINT GHISLAIN LUKA
STEVENS HANNELORE
VAN DER JONCKHEYD KATO
LEIJSSENAAR NIENKE
DIERCKX FLORE
VERBOVEN ZOE

TAN NOA

BOUWENS MICHELLE - 81
DUCKAERT HANNE
VAN UYTSEL MAYTHE
RUMERS EDEN

ABES
VMOL
OLSE
AVZK
NED
VMOL
LYRA
VMOL
ACHL
LIER
LYRA
SPBO
VMOL
BREE
ACHL
DUFF
OLSE
VMOL
OLSE
DUFF
VMOL
ACHL
LYRA
ATAC
DUFF
ACHL
LYRA
VMOL
VMOL
DUFF
OLSE
DUFF
OLSE
DUFF
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC
OLSE
OLSE
AVZK
RCT

988
964
964
934
928
895
895
894
883
826
825
821
813
806
798
794
787
767
745
731
722
689
663
603
549
508
501
486
483
432
428
402
380
364
336
334
313
306
304
215
195
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MINIEMEN HEREN

PLAATS NAAM CLUB PUNTEN AANTAL
1 VAN WOUWE MIKE NED 1214 1
2 WILLEMOONS KARSTEN RAM 1200 1
3 BEVAN IDRIS** VMOL 1019 1
4 VANLOMMEL EMILE BRAB 1009 1
5 VAN GILS LOUIS ABES 1000 1
6 NEYENS DEVLIN LOOI 986 2
7 BANEL ALEJANDRO** VMOL 977 2
8 ARNOUTS GLENN LYRA 965 1
9 BORRY THOMAS SPBO 961 1
10 CRAENEN SANDER LIER 952 1
11 EYCKMANS FEDDE ABES 948 1
12 DE CLERCK YARNO OLSE 935 2
13 CLARKE NATHAN VMOL 932 1
14 HESIUS SEPPE DALO 906 1
15 VAN DIJCK IAN NED 889 1
16 VERHOEVEN CEDRIC OLSE 879 1
17 CLAES JONATHAN ACHL 875 1
18 GEBOERS WARRE VMOL 866 1
19 VERHAEGEN JEF VMOL 839 2
20 VERBOVEN KJELL VMOL 838 1
21 VAN ELSACKER WOUT LIER 829 1
22 NULENS DAVY BREE 813 1
23 BUYTAERT ABEL ABES 811 1
24 DE CAUWER THIJS ABES 809 1
25 LAUWERS SANDER N.A. 805 1
26 VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN SPBO 800 1
27 VANDENBORGHT ARNE DCLA 797 1
28 CEULEMANS JITSE LYRA 783 1
29 VIJGEN RIK OLSE 778 1
30 CEUNEN ZJEF VMOL 746 1
31 VAN HYFTE VINCENT OLSE 741 2
32 DE BOCK SIMON DUFF 734 1
33 BERVOETS WOUT LOOI 689 1
34 EXELMANS RENZO LOOI 684 0
35 PLOMPEN DEAN OLSE 683 1
36 SCHELDEMAN JONAS ABES 675 1
37 HAECK KEVIN SPBO 673 1
38 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER KAPE 670 1
39 BROUWERS PIET ABES 656 1
40 MENTEN LEON OLSE 655 1
41 VAEREMAN SEPPE VMOL 620 1
42 GELEYN GAETAN OLSE 556 1
43 VAN CAMPENHOUT SANDER RCT 550 1
44 LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN HAKI 540 1
45 HERMENS BERT ATLA 528 1
46 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS VMOL 518 2
47 ROOSENSCHOON DAAN NED 516 1
48 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO OLSE 493 1
49 NOELS GIJS BREE 444 1
1

50 KENNIS JORN N.A. 359



